High School Flag Football Standings 2025

10th-12th Grade

Team
Kramer (Red)
Olsen (White)
Mercado (Gold)
Rasmussen (Purple
Carrick (Green)
Mulligan (Royal)
Redd (M Blue)
Larsen (L Blue)
Schellhous (Lime)
Hunsaker (Black)
Mitchell (Orange)
Whitaker (Yellow)
McCausland (D Green)
Mohler (Pink)
Eves (Navy)

Record

4-0
4-0
3-1
3-1
3-0
2-1
2-1
2-2
2-2
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
0-3
0-4

Sportsmanship
3.75
3.5
3
3.5
4
3.5
4
3.75

3.75
3.75
3.75




